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Day Dates OFFERTORY Envs EXTRA COLLECTIONS - TITLES Notes
Good Friday Fri 07/04/2023 (No Offertory) 1 Holy Places
Easter Sunday Sun 09/04/2023 Offertory 2 For the Priest
A-Easter2 Sun 16/04/2023 Offertory 1
A-Easter3 Sun 23/04/2023 Offertory 1
A-Easter4 Sun 30/04/2023 Offertory 2 Priests' Training
A-Easter5 Sun 07/05/2023 Offertory 1
A-Easter6 Sun 14/05/2023 Offertory 1
A-Easter7 Sun 21/05/2023 Offertory 2 Communications Sunday
Pentecost Sun 28/05/2023 Offertory 1
A-HolyTrinity Sun 04/06/2023 Offertory 2 Third World 1: CAFOD-South Sudan
A-CorpusChr Sun 11/06/2023 Offertory 1
A-Ord11 Sun 18/06/2023 Offertory 2 Day for Life
A-Ord12 Sun 25/06/2023 Offertory 2 Peter's Pence
A-Ord13 Sun 02/07/2023 Offertory 1
A-Ord14 Sun 09/07/2023 Offertory 2 Apostleship of the Sea / Stella Maris
A-Ord15 Sun 16/07/2023 Offertory 1
A-Ord16 Sun 23/07/2023 Offertory 2 Third World 2: Mines Advisory Group
A-Ord17 Sun 30/07/2023 Offertory 1
Transfiguration Sun 06/08/2023 Offertory 1
A-Ord19 Sun 13/08/2023 Offertory 2 Third World 3: Smile Train
A-Ord20 Sun 20/08/2023 Offertory 1
A-Ord21 Sun 27/08/2023 Offertory 2 Third World 4:  Aid to the Church in Need
A-Ord22 Sun 03/09/2023 Offertory 1
A-Ord23 Sun 10/09/2023 Offertory 1
A-Ord24 Sun 17/09/2023 Offertory 2 Home Mission Sunday
A-Ord25 Sun 24/09/2023 Offertory 2 St Vincent de Paul
A-Ord26 Sun 01/10/2023 Offertory 1
A-Ord27 Sun 08/10/2023 Offertory 2 CAFOD
A-Ord28 Sun 15/10/2023 Offertory 1
A-Ord29 Sun 22/10/2023 Offertory 2 World Mission Sunday
A-Ord29 Sun 29/10/2023 Offertory 1
A-Ord31 Sun 05/11/2023 Offertory 2 Third World 5:  Mary's Meals
A-Ord32 Sun 12/11/2023 Offertory 1
A-Ord33 Sun 19/11/2023 Offertory 1
Christ the King Sun 26/11/2023 Offertory 2 Youth Sunday
B-Advent1 Sun 03/12/2023 Offertory 1
B-Advent2 Sun 10/12/2023 Offertory 2 Third World 6:  Street Child
B-Advent3 Sun 17/12/2023 Offertory 1
B-Advent4 Sun 24/12/2023 Offertory 1
Christmas Day Mon 25/12/2023 (No Offertory) 1 For the Priest
Holy Family Sun 31/12/2023 Offertory 1
Ephiphany Sun 07/01/2024 Offertory 2 Third World 7:  Sylvia Wright Trust
B-Ord2 Sun 14/01/2024 Offertory 1
B-Ord3 Sun 21/01/2024 Offertory 1
B-Ord4 Sun 28/01/2024 Offertory 2 Third World 8:  St Francis Leprosy Guild
B-Ord5 Sun 04/02/2024 Offertory 1
B-Ord6 Sun 11/02/2024 Offertory 2 Third World 9:  Tanzanian Dev Trust
B-Lent1 Sun 18/02/2024 Offertory 1
B-Lent2 Sun 25/02/2024 Offertory 2 CAFOD
B-Lent3 Sun 03/03/2024 Offertory 2 Sick & Retired Clergy
B-Lent4 Sun 10/03/2024 Offertory 1
B-Lent5 Sun 17/03/2024 Offertory 1 SVP Pulpit appeal (no envelope) tbc by PP
Palm Sunday Sun 24/03/2024 Offertory 1
Good Friday Fri 29/03/2024 (No Offertory) 1 Holy Places
Easter Sunday Sun 31/03/2024 Offertory 2 For the Priest
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